
PARTYKA

10 - 00 [0:59] 

PARTYKA

STANISZKIS

00s3 - 11 [0:45]

PARTYKA 

10 - 00 [1:12]

1

PARTYKA WIKTOR
POL/UKS KARKOSZ TEAM 

2

ŠIMSA JAKUB

EILMES KAROL
CZE/JUDO SG PLZEŇ 

POL/PTS JANOSIK BB 

33

1. 

1

33

17

49

- [] 

ŠIMSA

49
PARTYKA
10s1 - 00s3 [2:05]

10 - 00s1 [2:04] 

PARTYKA
01s1 - 00s2 [3:00]A 

WIKTOR 

3

JEŽ MARTIN
CZE/JUDO BESKYDY 

4

STANISZKIS JĘDRZEJ
POL/KLUB JUDO PANDA 

9

41

25

57

JEŽ

- [] 

34

- [] 

STANISZKIS

PTASHNICHENKO

10 - 00 [0:13] 

JURKOWSKI

NOVOSELOV

00 - 10 [0:35]

5

PTASHNICHENKO YEVHENII
POL/TS WISŁA KRAKÓW 

6

JURKOWSKI FILIP

BARTOŠ ADRIAN
POL/AJ RZESZÓW 

CZE/JC HAVIROV 

35

5

37

21

53

- [] 

JURKOWSKI

50
JURKOWSKI
10 - 00 [1:33]

00s2 - 01s1 [3:00] 

7

KUBIAK PIOTR
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

8

NOVOSELOV PAVEL

KUCHTA DAWID
CZE/SK YAWARA PRAGUE 

POL/JUDO SENTORI 

13

45

29

61

KUBIAK

10 - 00 [0:50] 

36

- [] 

NOVOSELOV

MUSIEV

00 - 10 [1:46] 

SKRZYPIEC

KUROWSKI

10 - 00 [0:37]

9

MUSIEV RIZVAN
CZE/SK YAWARA PRAGUE 

10

KHRAPACH ANDRII

SKRZYPIEC PRZEMYSŁAW
UKR/TOTEM JUDO 

POL/UNITED RYDUŁTOWY 

37

3

35

19

51

- [] 

SKRZYPIEC

51
KUROWSKI
00 - 10 [0:56]

00 - 11s1 [2:24] 

KUROWSKI
10s2 - 00s3 [5:03]B 

11

KUROWSKI KRYSTIAN
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

12

PSOTA MAREK
CZE/ENERGY JUDO TEAM 

11

43

27

59

KUROWSKI

- [] 

38

- [] 

PSOTA

MICHALIK

11 - 00s2 [2:39] 

SARNOWSKI

KRASNODĘBSKI

10 - 00 [0:27]

13

MICHALIK ADAM
POL/GWARDIA TYCHY 

14

SARNOWSKI MIKOŁAJ

MÜCK JONATAN
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

CZE/TJ OSTRAVA KLUB JUDO 

39

7

39

23

55

- [] 

SARNOWSKI

52
SARNOWSKI
10 - 00 []

00s1 - 10 [2:28] 

15

KRASNODĘBSKI MICHAŁ
POL/UKJ MEIYO WARSZAWA 

16

CZELUŚNIAK ROMAN
POL/UKS MAXIMUS 

15

47

31

63

KRASNODĘBSKI

- [] 

40

- [] 

CZELUŚNIAK

WYSOKIŃSKI

00 - 10 [3:00] 

SHKROBOT

KOWALSKI

00 - 01 [3:00]

17

WYSOKIŃSKI FILIP
POL/JUDO SENTORI 

18

SMOCZYŃSKI RAFAŁ

SHKROBOT DMYTRO
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

UKR/TOTEM JUDO 

41

2

34

18

50

- [] 

SHKROBOT

53
KOWALSKI
00 - 10 [0:32]

00 - 10 [0:20] 

PACHOLAK
00s3 - 10s1 [5:08]C 

19

CAVALJI SERGEI
CZE/SK YAWARA PRAGUE 

20

KOWALSKI MIŁOSZ
POL/KS KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

10

42

26

58

CAVALJI

- [] 

42

- [] 

KOWALSKI

JĘDRYSIAK

00s1 - 10 [0:31] 

JĘDRYSIAK

PACHOLAK

10s1 - 00s1 [1:42]

21

JĘDRYSIAK SZYMON
POL/GWARDIA TYCHY 

22

ROSIEK JAKUB

PRÁŠEK MATĚJ
POL/TS WISŁA KRAKÓW 

CZE/JC BOHEMIA 

43

6

38

22

54

- [] 

PRÁŠEK

54
PACHOLAK
00 - 10 [0:11]

10 - 00 [1:08] 

23

PACHOLAK FILIP
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

24

JAVŮREK JAN
CZE/SK JUDO BLOVICE 

14

46

30

62

PACHOLAK

- [] 

44

- [] 

JAVŮREK

KOPIEC

00 - 10 [2:17] 

KOPIEC

SKIEPKO

10 - 00 [0:35]

25

KOPIEC PIOTR
POL/AJ RZESZÓW 

26

GRABSKI FILIP

JÁKL MAREK
POL/UKS KARKOSZ TEAM 

CZE/JUDO USK PRAHA 

45

4

36

20

52

- [] 

JÁKL

55
SKIEPKO
00 - 10 [1:37]

10 - 00 [1:40] 

SKIEPKO
10 - 00 [3:00]D 

27

SKIEPKO KAROL
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

28

VESELY MICKEY
CZE/SK YAWARA PRAGUE 

12

44

28

60

SKIEPKO

- [] 

46

- [] 

VESELY

DRĄG

11 - 00 [2:20] 

DRĄG

KUBÍČEK

00 - 10 [0:29]

29

DRĄG WOJCIECH
POL/PTS JANOSIK BB 

30

ZABŁOCKI KRZYSZTOF

ONDRÁČEK JAN
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

CZE/SKP JUDO NOVÝ BYDŽOV 

47

8

40

24

56

- [] 

ZABŁOCKI

56
DRĄG
10s2 - 01s2 [2:54]

10s1 - 00s1 [1:58] 

31

MARTOWICZ ALEKS
POL/TS WISŁA KRAKÓW 

32

KUBÍČEK ANTONÍN
CZE/JUDO BESKYDY 

16

48

32

64

MARTOWICZ

- [] 

48

- [] 

KUBÍČEK

PACHOLAK

10s1 - 00s2 [2:02]

79

59

58

73

57

74

60

XI POKONUJEMY GRANICE 
BIELSKO BIAŁA 
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Tatami: 1, Competitors: 41 

S.
Fu

ks
 

01 - 00s1 [4:02]

POL/UKJ LEMUR 
FILIP

PARTYKA

POL/UKS KARKOSZ TEAM 
WIKTOR

A 

B 

C 

D 
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MU15-42 
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Results

Pos

5

7

ŠIMSA

V74

Name

JURKOWSKI

10 - 00s1 [3:24] 

7 JAN JAVŮREK
CZE/SK JUDO BLOVICE 

1 WIKTOR PARTYKA
POL/UKS KARKOSZ TEAM 

2 FILIP PACHOLAK
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

3 FILIP JURKOWSKI
POL/AJ RZESZÓW 

3 KRYSTIAN KUROWSKI
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

5 KAROL SKIEPKO
POL/UKJ LEMUR 
PIOTR KOPIEC
POL/AJ RZESZÓW 
MIKOŁAJ SARNOWSKI
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

61
ŠIMSA JAKUB
CZE/JUDO SG PLZEŇ 

STANISZKIS JĘDRZEJ
POL/KLUB JUDO PANDA 

65

75

SKIEPKO KAROL
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

JURKOWSKI FILIP

- [] 

00 - 10 [0:41] 

10s2 - 00s3 [6:27] 

3. 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

ŠIMSA

JURKOWSKI FILIP
POL/AJ RZESZÓW 

69

10 - 00 [1:22] 

JURKOWSKI 
FILIP 

77

PSOTA

SARNOWSKI

62
PSOTA MAREK
CZE/ENERGY JUDO TEAM 

SKRZYPIEC PRZEMYSŁAW
POL/UNITED RYDUŁTOWY 

66

- [] 

SKRZYPIEC

SARNOWSKI MIKOŁAJ
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

70

00 - 01 [3:00] 

00s1 - 10 [1:02] 

JAVŮREK

V73

JAVŮREK

00 - 10 [1:21] 

63
JAVŮREK JAN
CZE/SK JUDO BLOVICE 

JĘDRYSIAK SZYMON
POL/GWARDIA TYCHY 

67

76

KUROWSKI KRYSTIAN
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

KOPIEC PIOTR

- [] 

10 - 00 [0:11] 

00 - 10 [2:17] 

3. 

JAVŮREK

KOWALSKI MIŁOSZ
POL/KS KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

71

10 - 00 [0:20] 

KUROWSKI 
KRYSTIAN 

78

VESELY

KOPIEC

64
VESELY MICKEY
CZE/SK YAWARA PRAGUE 

KOPIEC PIOTR
POL/AJ RZESZÓW 

68

- [] 

KOPIEC

DRĄG WOJCIECH
POL/PTS JANOSIK BB 

72

00 - 10 [0:45] 

11 - 00s2 [2:33] 

FI
N
A
L 

PARTYKA 

10 - 00 [1:12]

1. 

WIKTOR 
79

PARTYKA WIKTOR
POL/UKS KARKOSZ TEAM 

PACHOLAK FILIP
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

V60

V59

POL/AJ RZESZÓW 

POL/AJ RZESZÓW 


